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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kyle Rosseau           M2529         1/30    5:21       16:32
2     John Ockert            M2529         2/30    6:09       19:01
3     Rick Sill              M5559         1/19    6:11       19:08
4     Clint Sperry           M4549         1/24    6:11       19:08
5     Dereck Mendell         M2024          1/9    6:14       19:18
6     Sullivan Lauderdale    M1315         1/14    6:14       19:19
7     Evan Northcutt         M12UN         1/35    6:17       19:26
8     Dusty Artinger         M3539         1/36    6:20       19:35
9     Aaron Hight            M3034         1/36    6:20       19:38
10    Mikel Hancock          M3539         2/36    6:22       19:42
11    Bharat Konda           M3539         3/36    6:23       19:46
12    Logan Stevens          M1619         1/12    6:30       20:06
13    Rich Stewart           M4044         1/45    6:40       20:38
14    Tj Cosgrove            M3034         2/36    6:46       20:55
15    Robert Ware            M3539         4/36    6:48       21:01
16    Lauden Baker           M1619         2/12    6:48       21:01
17    Patrick Kotrba         M2529         3/30    6:54       21:21
18    Adam Jameson           M1619         3/12    6:54       21:22
19    Kimberly Lankford      F3539         1/81    7:01       21:42
20    David Desutter         M4549         2/24    7:03       21:48
21    Russ Ritchhart         M6064         1/11    7:03       21:49
22    Marko Ballok           M2529         4/30    7:04       21:51
23    Larry Smith            M6569          1/3    7:04       21:53
24    Rafael Hernandez       M2529         5/30    7:09       22:08
25    Matt Housh             M3539         5/36    7:10       22:10
26    Jason French           M3034         3/36    7:11       22:13
27    Logan Carnes           M12UN         2/35    7:11       22:13
28    Brandon Korhn          M1315         2/14    7:13       22:22
29    Mark Bruner            M3539         6/36    7:14       22:24
30    Curtis Lofland         M3034         4/36    7:20       22:43
31    David Maynard          M1315         3/14    7:20       22:43
32    Heath Schreiner        M2529         6/30    7:22       22:48
33    Aliya Atkinson         F12UN         1/12    7:23       22:51
34    Kathy Ritchhart        F5054         1/44    7:23       22:51
35    Summer Davidson        F2024         1/44    7:23       22:52
36    Rick Schroeder         M4044         2/45    7:24       22:55
37    Shelby Buchholz        F1619         1/19    7:25       22:57
38    Spencer Merriam        M1315         4/14    7:25       22:58
39    Rebecca Martin         F1619         2/19    7:26       23:00
40    Tj Wheeler             M3539         7/36    7:26       23:01
41    Todd Bakos             M3539         8/36    7:27       23:05
42    Amanda Fadness         F2529        1/100    7:28       23:07
43    Chris Vanwey           M4044         3/45    7:30       23:13
44    Aiden Stahl            M1619         4/12    7:32       23:20
45    Kendall Chenault       F1619         3/19    7:33       23:21
46    Juan Topete            M3034         5/36    7:33       23:21
47    Kelsey Kuykendall      F2024         2/44    7:33       23:23
48    Tyler Gray             M1315         5/14    7:33       23:24
49    Dylan Higgins          M12UN         3/35    7:34       23:25
50    Micheal Barnes-Glassfo M2529         7/30    7:34       23:25
51    Gary Schiefelbein      M4044         4/45    7:38       23:38
52    Steve Owen             M3034         6/36    7:39       23:42
53    Randy Taber            M4549         3/24    7:41       23:46
54    Colton Wheatley        M12UN         4/35    7:41       23:48
55    Oswaldo Velazco        M3034         7/36    7:41       23:48
56    Chris Borgerding       M2024          2/9    7:42       23:49
57    Adam Pulley            M3034         8/36    7:42       23:50
58    Greg Gratz             M2529         8/30    7:42       23:51
59    Charles Williams       M3034         9/36    7:43       23:54
60    Anthony Ponce          M4044         5/45    7:44       23:57
61    Taylor Six             M2024          3/9    7:45       23:59
62    Jeffery Wright         M2024          4/9    7:45       24:00
63    Daniel Waic            M2024          5/9    7:46       24:01
64    Braeden Bakos          M12UN         5/35    7:46       24:02
65    Steve Baird            M4044         6/45    7:46       24:04
66    Meg Bourne-Hulsey      F2529        2/100    7:46       24:04
67    Cameron Clark          M12UN         6/35    7:46       24:04
68    Shawn Post             M3539         9/36    7:46       24:04
69    Annie Varsolona        F3034        1/102    7:48       24:09
70    David Zimmerman        M4044         7/45    7:51       24:17
71    Scott McCoy            M5054         1/20    7:51       24:19
72    Mike Grigg             M4044         8/45    7:53       24:23
73    Alex Etter             M1315         6/14    7:53       24:24
74    Asher Lauderdale       M12UN         7/35    7:54       24:29
75    Doug Martin            M5054         2/20    7:55       24:31
76    Liz Scheurich          F3034        2/102    7:55       24:32
77    Turia Smith            F5054         2/44    7:56       24:35
78    Steven Davis           M5054         3/20    7:57       24:35
79    Chesney Beck           M3539        10/36    7:58       24:39
80    Shannon Lonneman       F2529        3/100    8:00       24:47
81    Dori Ogle              F1619         4/19    8:02       24:51
82    Justin Jeffries        M3539        11/36    8:02       24:51
83    Kemp Stewart           M1315         7/14    8:02       24:53
84    Whitney Skiles         F2024         3/44    8:03       24:54
85    Shanda Stepp           F3539         2/81    8:03       24:54
86    Jimmy Van Becelaere    M3034        10/36    8:04       24:58
87    Michael Cosgrove       M5559         2/19    8:04       24:58
88    Teyoni Tuck            F2529        4/100    8:04       24:59
89    Doug Myers             M5054         4/20    8:06       25:06
90    Greg Skiles            M4549         4/24    8:07       25:06
91    Jere Sikes             M4044         9/45    8:07       25:06
92    Keaton Huff            M12UN         8/35    8:07       25:07
93    Emily Hopper           F1315         1/21    8:07       25:08
94    Caleb Knorpp           M1315         8/14    8:10       25:18
95    Chris Hensley          M4549         5/24    8:12       25:24
96    Savannah Baird         F1315         2/21    8:12       25:24
97    Frank Stehm            M5559         3/19    8:13       25:25
98    Paul Chambers          M5559         4/19    8:14       25:29
99    Candace Block          F2024         4/44    8:14       25:30
100   Dallas Strickland      M1619         5/12    8:15       25:31

Generated March 21, 2026 at 2:09 AM 1/9



2014 Joplin Memorial Run - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Carrie Doll            F3034        3/102    8:15       25:31
102   Otto Hill              M12UN         9/35    8:16       25:35
103   Shawne Hodges          M3034        11/36    8:18       25:42
104   Leah De Hoyos          F3539         3/81    8:18       25:43
105   Mike Adamson           M4044        10/45    8:20       25:47
106   Elizabeth Price        F1619         5/19    8:21       25:53
107   Stephen Sell           M1619         6/12    8:22       25:53
108   Ally Graves            F2529        5/100    8:23       25:56
109   Clinton Boyd           M2529         9/30    8:24       26:00
110   Shane Merriam          M3539        12/36    8:25       26:02
111   Tucker Hagedorn        M3539        13/36    8:25       26:04
112   Del Stanley            M1315         9/14    8:27       26:09
113   Ariel Hicks            F2024         5/44    8:27       26:09
114   Andrew White           M4549         6/24    8:27       26:09
115   Tyler Stansberry       M1619         7/12    8:27       26:10
116   Britt Hill Hill        F3539         4/81    8:27       26:10
117   Patrick Nine           M5054         5/20    8:27       26:10
118   Hailey Housh           F3034        4/102    8:27       26:10
119   Natalie Ware           F3539         5/81    8:28       26:12
120   Misty Murrow           F3539         6/81    8:29       26:16
121   Jennifer Snider        F3539         7/81    8:29       26:16
122   Chad Fletcher          M4044        11/45    8:31       26:22
123   Chris White            M5054         6/20    8:31       26:23
124   Miranda Hendrick       F3034        5/102    8:31       26:23
125   Stephanie Dewees       F3539         8/81    8:32       26:26
126   Larry Farrell          M6569          2/3    8:33       26:27
127   Jamie Blake            F3034        6/102    8:33       26:29
128   Savannah Huff          F1315         3/21    8:34       26:30
129   Ali Werberger - Do     F12UN         2/12    8:34       26:30
130   Amy Graskemper         F4044         1/52    8:34       26:31
131   Amanda Barnett         F3034        7/102    8:35       26:33
132   Michael Stelts         M5054         7/20    8:35       26:35
133   Rick Jameson           M6064         2/11    8:37       26:40
134   Zach Morgan            M2529        10/30    8:37       26:41
135   Jim Creech             M5559         5/19    8:37       26:41
136   Jose Asistido          M4044        12/45    8:38       26:44
137   Patricia Fisher        F3034        8/102    8:39       26:45
138   Caden Ball             M12UN        10/35    8:39       26:46
139   Alycia Ambe Dickey     F3034        9/102    8:40       26:49
140   Stephan Latkiewicz     M3539        14/36    8:41       26:52
141   Christina Porter       F3539         9/81    8:42       26:57
142   Andrew Dombeck         M2529        11/30    8:42       26:57
143   Anne Hodges            F2529        6/100    8:42       26:58
144   Connor Peters          M12UN        11/35    8:43       26:58
145   Mark Peron             M3034        12/36    8:43       26:58
146   Bennett Satterlee      M1315        10/14    8:43       26:59
147   Brandon Hunter         M2529        12/30    8:43       26:59
148   Jeffrie Schooler       M3539        15/36    8:44       27:01
149   Ashley Murphy          F2529        7/100    8:44       27:02
150   Lisa Lahey             F4044         2/52    8:44       27:04
151   Charles Genisio        M4549         7/24    8:44       27:04
152   Keegan Bryant          M12UN        12/35    8:45       27:05
153   Sherry Hembree         F4044         3/52    8:45       27:06
154   Martin Sanders         M4549         8/24    8:46       27:09
155   Brett Goswick          M4549         9/24    8:46       27:10
156   Jennifer Goswick       F4044         4/52    8:47       27:10
157   Ethan Satterlee        M12UN        13/35    8:48       27:14
158   Mike Kersey            M4549        10/24    8:48       27:15
159   Roy Yabut              M4044        13/45    8:50       27:21
160   Shawn Parise           M2529        13/30    8:51       27:23
161   Hillary Youngblood     F2529        8/100    8:51       27:23
162   Katherine Coulombe     F1619         6/19    8:51       27:24
163   Jarrod Newcomb         F3539        10/81    8:52       27:26
164   Amy Baird              F3539        11/81    8:52       27:27
165   Gary Ohmart            M5054         8/20    8:52       27:27
166   Vanessa Rodriguez      F3034       10/102    8:52       27:28
167   Tim Matthews           M4549        11/24    8:54       27:32
168   Brett Sterley          M4549        12/24    8:54       27:32
169   Chelsey Stephenson     F2529        9/100    8:54       27:34
170   Owen Sperry            M70OV          1/3    8:55       27:36
171   Matt Votipka           M2529        14/30    8:56       27:39
172   Phil Jones             M2024          6/9    8:57       27:44
173   Cory Cox               M4044        14/45    8:58       27:45
174   Candice Brown          F2529       10/100    8:59       27:48
175   Reanna Hayes           F2529       11/100    8:59       27:49
176   Kenton Buchholz        M4549        13/24    8:59       27:50
177   Melanie Chambers       F3034       11/102    9:00       27:53
178   Jonathan Adongo        M3539        16/36    9:00       27:53
179   Sarah Hoover           F3034       12/102    9:02       27:58
180   Kevin Miller           M4549        14/24    9:02       27:59
181   Wyatt Griffith         M1315        11/14    9:03       28:02
182   Lawrence Asistido      M1315        12/14    9:04       28:03
183   Jeff Gibson            M5559         6/19    9:04       28:04
184   Heather Riggs          F2529       12/100    9:04       28:06
185   Richard Vaughan        M6064         3/11    9:05       28:07
186   Collin Conwell         M12UN        14/35    9:05       28:07
187   Davis Braker           M12UN        15/35    9:06       28:10
188   Sarah Nangle           F3034       13/102    9:06       28:11
189   Elizabeth Cheney       F2529       13/100    9:07       28:12
190   Marti Schanck          M5054         9/20    9:07       28:12
191   Leann Wrobleski        F2529       14/100    9:07       28:13
192   Mariah Marsden         F2024         6/44    9:08       28:17
193   Danita Regehr          F3539        12/81    9:08       28:18
194   James Weber            M2529        15/30    9:09       28:18
195   Jennfer Heckel         F3539        13/81    9:09       28:21
196   Emily Stanley          F3539        14/81    9:10       28:24
197   Suzanne Almandinger    F3539        15/81    9:10       28:24
198   Amanda Stanley         F3539        16/81    9:11       28:25
199   Ryan Huckaby           M2529        16/30    9:11       28:25
200   Autumn Crist           F1619         7/19    9:11       28:26
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201   Cejay Churchwell       F2529       15/100    9:11       28:27
202   Virginia Gray          F3539        17/81    9:11       28:27
203   Logan Stanley          M3539        17/36    9:12       28:28
204   Kevin Whisman          M4044        15/45    9:12       28:28
205   Samantha Farmer        F2024         7/44    9:14       28:35
206   Aaron Douglas          M3034        13/36    9:14       28:36
207   Meryl Brown            F2529       16/100    9:14       28:36
208   Elijah Eminger         M12UN        16/35    9:15       28:38
209   Jessica Lambeth        F2529       17/100    9:15       28:38
210   Addy Deleon            M4044        16/45    9:15       28:39
211   Cody Conwell           M3034        14/36    9:16       28:42
212   Lauren Slater          F2529       18/100    9:17       28:45
213   Raechelle Borchert     F3034       14/102    9:18       28:47
214   Nichole Handshy        F2024         8/44    9:18       28:47
215   Daniel Rank            M2024          7/9    9:18       28:48
216   Dustin Campbell        M3034        15/36    9:18       28:48
217   Roger Nomer            M3539        18/36    9:18       28:49
218   Mike O'Daniel          M5054        10/20    9:19       28:50
219   Vanessa Copeland       F3539        18/81    9:20       28:54
220   Derek Holmes           M2529        17/30    9:20       28:55
221   Jacqueline Gold        F3034       15/102    9:21       28:57
222   Bridget Sparlin        F4549         1/48    9:23       29:04
223   Janelle Wishon         F3539        19/81    9:24       29:05
224   Jacob Knorpp           M4044        17/45    9:24       29:05
225   Jeff Meeks             M2024          8/9    9:24       29:07
226   Brad Hinman            M3034        16/36    9:24       29:07
227   Bailey Hemphill        F2024         9/44    9:24       29:08
228   Amy Gollhofer          F3034       16/102    9:26       29:11
229   Philip Martin          M3034        17/36    9:26       29:12
230   Jaff Barnett           M4044        18/45    9:26       29:12
231   Mike Fincher           M4044        19/45    9:26       29:13
232   Mike Samuel            M4549        15/24    9:28       29:18
233   Chelsea Redden         F2024        10/44    9:28       29:18
234   Brett O'Connor         M1315        13/14    9:28       29:20
235   Kevin Wilson           M5054        11/20    9:29       29:20
236   Travis Love            M3034        18/36    9:29       29:22
237   Nathan Dingman         M3034        19/36    9:29       29:23
238   Leanne Pinion          F2529       19/100    9:29       29:23
239   Christine Zuroweste    F3539        20/81    9:30       29:24
240   Angelina Schramm       F12UN         3/12    9:30       29:24
241   Victoria Schneider     F3539        21/81    9:30       29:25
242   Keli Moore             F2024        11/44    9:31       29:27
243   Jeff Cartright         M4044        20/45    9:31       29:29
244   Scott Gladden          M4044        21/45    9:31       29:29
245   Hera Schneider         F12UN         4/12    9:32       29:30
246   Collin Emmert          M12UN        17/35    9:33       29:33
247   Brandon Crockett       M4044        22/45    9:33       29:34
248   Shaun Kloer            M3034        20/36    9:33       29:34
249   Joy Cosgrove           F1315         4/21    9:33       29:35
250   Shelley Clark          F3539        22/81    9:33       29:35
251   Daniel Fogleman        M3539        19/36    9:34       29:37
252   Tara Sherman           F4044         5/52    9:34       29:39
253   James Sherman          M3539        20/36    9:35       29:39
254   Angie Higgins          F3539        23/81    9:35       29:42
255   Chrissy Williams       F2529       20/100    9:36       29:43
256   Harry Satterlee        M12UN        18/35    9:37       29:46
257   Tyler Thompson         M2529        18/30    9:37       29:47
258   Charles Coulson        M3539        21/36    9:38       29:50
259   David Heltzel          M3539        22/36    9:38       29:50
260   Jim Hembree            M5559         7/19    9:38       29:50
261   Shannon Satterlee      F4044         6/52    9:38       29:51
262   Lisa Cobaugh           F5559         1/40    9:39       29:52
263   Krista Smith           F3034       17/102    9:40       29:55
264   Scott Lapine           M4549        16/24    9:40       29:56
265   Nancy Simon            F4549         2/48    9:40       29:57
266   Stephanie Conwell      F3539        24/81    9:40       29:57
267   Jeanette Cartright     F4044         7/52    9:41       29:58
268   Jeanne Hunter          F4549         3/48    9:41       29:59
269   Jeremy West            M4044        23/45    9:42       30:03
270   Stephanie McCoy        F3034       18/102    9:43       30:04
271   Elisama Draeger        F3539        25/81    9:43       30:05
272   Stacey Vanbecelaere    F3034       19/102    9:43       30:05
273   Emelie Fincher         F1315         5/21    9:43       30:06
274   Bryan Walrod           M1619         8/12    9:44       30:10
275   Jessica Jensen         F2529       21/100    9:45       30:12
276   Aaron Crane            M3034        21/36    9:46       30:14
277   Whitney Oakes          F2529       22/100    9:47       30:19
278   Brian Hemingway        M4044        24/45    9:47       30:19
279   Andrew Golian          M3539        23/36    9:49       30:24
280   Crimson Andrews        F1315         6/21    9:50       30:26
281   Rachelle Smith         F4044         8/52    9:50       30:27
282   Deidre Cotton          F6569          1/8    9:50       30:28
283   Bryan Smith            M4044        25/45    9:52       30:33
284   Jenifer Webb           F3539        26/81    9:52       30:33
285   Renae Findley          F3034       20/102    9:52       30:35
286   Christy Tuttle         F3034       21/102    9:53       30:35
287   Janelle Douglas        F3034       22/102    9:53       30:37
288   Lindsey Andrews        F3034       23/102    9:54       30:38
289   Kaylee Wortman         F2024        12/44    9:54       30:41
290   Nadia Kyrylova         F2024        13/44    9:55       30:42
291   Kevin Bauer            M4044        26/45    9:56       30:45
292   Scott Giett            M4549        17/24    9:57       30:47
293   Whitney Warren         F2529       23/100    9:57       30:48
294   Juan Montes            M3034        22/36    9:58       30:50
295   Kelsey Fields          F2529       24/100    9:58       30:51
296   Melynn Hunter          F2529       25/100    9:58       30:52
297   Zachary Spiering       M3034        23/36    9:58       30:53
298   Kelli Cragin           F5559         2/40    9:58       30:53
299   Levi Spiering          M12UN        19/35    9:59       30:54
300   Michelle Gettler       F4549         4/48    9:59       30:54
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301   Devin Windsor          M2529        19/30    9:59       30:56
302   Chelsea Sneed          F2024        14/44   10:00       30:58
303   Justin Barnett         M4044        27/45   10:00       30:59
304   Carson Peters          M12UN        20/35   10:00       30:59
305   Bobbi Barnett          F4044         9/52   10:01       31:00
306   Meghan Owen            F1315         7/21   10:01       31:01
307   John Bosman            M4044        28/45   10:01       31:02
308   Curt McCoy             M5559         8/19   10:02       31:04
309   Ashley Harmon          F2529       26/100   10:03       31:06
310   Jill Trento            F3539        27/81   10:03       31:07
311   Shannon Tremblay       F1619         8/19   10:04       31:10
312   Ruth Anne Barnett      F2529       27/100   10:04       31:12
313   L.Dee Murdock          M3539        24/36   10:05       31:14
314   Miranda Degraffenreid  F3034       24/102   10:05       31:15
315   Kandi Mefford          F4044        10/52   10:06       31:16
316   Doris Dunn             F4549         5/48   10:07       31:20
317   Sharif Irick           M3539        25/36   10:07       31:20
318   John Davis             M3034        24/36   10:09       31:26
319   Chuck Enlow            M4044        29/45   10:10       31:27
320   Vickie Carlstrom       F4044        11/52   10:10       31:28
321   Stephanie Parise       F2529       28/100   10:10       31:29
322   Michael Hart           M3034        25/36   10:10       31:30
323   Ashleigh Despos        F2529       29/100   10:11       31:31
324   Carroll Finley         M70OV          2/3   10:11       31:33
325   Preston Powell         M2529        20/30   10:12       31:35
326   Weston Moore           M12UN        21/35   10:12       31:36
327   Bruce Gilstrap         M1619         9/12   10:12       31:37
328   Melody Morgan          F4549         6/48   10:13       31:38
329   Missy McDown           F4044        12/52   10:13       31:39
330   Derrick McDown         M4044        30/45   10:13       31:40
331   Jessica Simmons        F3539        28/81   10:14       31:42
332   Lisa Merriam           F3034       25/102   10:14       31:43
333   Jeremiah Raymo         M3034        26/36   10:15       31:44
334   David Russell          M5559         9/19   10:15       31:44
335   Michael Sammarco       M5054        12/20   10:15       31:46
336   Janelle Conway         F2024        15/44   10:16       31:46
337   Tracy Myers            F4044        13/52   10:16       31:47
338   Pamela McCracken       F5054         3/44   10:16       31:47
339   Nethaneel Gurley       M2529        21/30   10:16       31:49
340   Leah Gurley            F2529       30/100   10:16       31:49
341   Andrew Williams        M3539        26/36   10:18       31:55
342   Daniel Ward            M5559        10/19   10:20       31:59
343   Layton Young           M12UN        22/35   10:20       31:59
344   Lindsay Shoemaker      F2024        16/44   10:20       31:59
345   Jeannette Clem         F5054         4/44   10:20       31:59
346   Karen Dingman          F3034       26/102   10:20       32:01
347   Maggie Allen           F3539        29/81   10:21       32:02
348   Brett Chandler         M3034        27/36   10:21       32:03
349   Rebecca Gibson         F2529       31/100   10:22       32:07
350   Nick Pinion            M3034        28/36   10:23       32:08
351   Bob Walker             M5559        11/19   10:23       32:09
352   Brittany Lareny        F1619         9/19   10:23       32:10
353   Tayler Weldy           F1619        10/19   10:24       32:13
354   Stan Crane             M6064         4/11   10:25       32:14
355   Rochelle Lawson        F2529       32/100   10:25       32:15
356   Andrea Merrick         F3034       27/102   10:26       32:18
357   Amanda Bigando         F2529       33/100   10:26       32:18
358   Trisha Moore           F3034       28/102   10:26       32:18
359   Akex Tackett           F1315         8/21   10:26       32:19
360   Anna Williams          F1315         9/21   10:26       32:19
361   Megan Rogers           F1619        11/19   10:27       32:22
362   Karena Adamson         F3034       29/102   10:27       32:23
363   Paige Webb             F1315        10/21   10:28       32:26
364   Colton Wilson          M12UN        23/35   10:28       32:26
365   Connor Ramsey          M12UN        24/35   10:29       32:27
366   Seth Gollhofer         M3034        29/36   10:29       32:29
367   Christina Penn         F3034       30/102   10:30       32:32
368   Hailey Penn            F1315        11/21   10:30       32:32
369   Cady Edmonson          F1315        12/21   10:31       32:33
370   Kenny Neal             M5054        13/20   10:31       32:33
371   Anthony Bosco          M4044        31/45   10:31       32:34
372   Shawnna Kassner        F2024        17/44   10:32       32:37
373   Susan Craig            F4044        14/52   10:32       32:37
374   Michael Craig          M4044        32/45   10:32       32:37
375   Ken Williams           M4044        33/45   10:32       32:37
376   Angie Anderson         F3539        30/81   10:32       32:38
377   Steven Anderson        M3539        27/36   10:32       32:39
378   Hailey Turner          F1315        13/21   10:33       32:39
379   Halie Endicott         F2024        18/44   10:33       32:39
380   Tom Daspit             M70OV          3/3   10:33       32:40
381   Alysia Patrick         F3539        31/81   10:33       32:42
382   Rebecca Hensley        F3539        32/81   10:33       32:42
383   Lori Venable           F3539        33/81   10:34       32:42
384   Ashlee Coate           F3539        34/81   10:34       32:43
385   Ben Gilstrap           M4549        18/24   10:35       32:45
386   Angela Degraffenreid   F3034       31/102   10:36       32:49
387   Angela Heltzel         F4044        15/52   10:36       32:49
388   Carey Oster            M4549        19/24   10:37       32:53
389   Jessica Hoodenpyle     F4044        16/52   10:38       32:55
390   Dana Sturgeon          F4044        17/52   10:38       32:56
391   Rodney Rambo           M2529        22/30   10:39       32:58
392   Aubrey Doss            F2529       34/100   10:40       33:03
393   Jodi Vogler            F3539        35/81   10:40       33:03
394   Helen Martin           F70OV          1/6   10:41       33:05
395   Ripley Shanks          F12UN         5/12   10:42       33:07
396   Mona Graham            F3034       32/102   10:43       33:10
397   Kim Herbert            M5559        12/19   10:43       33:12
398   Missy Williams         F4549         7/48   10:44       33:13
399   Melanie Ishimura       F3539        36/81   10:44       33:14
400   Marcia Smith           F4549         8/48   10:45       33:16
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401   Angela Price           F4044        18/52   10:45       33:17
402   Aimee Golden           F3539        37/81   10:45       33:18
403   Brook Murdock          F3034       33/102   10:46       33:20
404   Reba Bierman           F2529       35/100   10:46       33:21
405   Leron Bierman          F2529       36/100   10:46       33:22
406   Sarah Joles            F2529       37/100   10:47       33:22
407   Nicole Humphrey        F4044        19/52   10:47       33:24
408   Hannah Cass            F2529       38/100   10:47       33:25
409   Jody Thompson          F3539        38/81   10:48       33:26
410   Colynn Browne          M1619        10/12   10:48       33:27
411   Janet Frazier          F4549         9/48   10:48       33:27
412   Linda Jarrett          F5559         3/40   10:49       33:29
413   Christina Ockert       F2529       39/100   10:49       33:30
414   Rachel Holcomb         F3034       34/102   10:49       33:30
415   Zach Massey            M3034        30/36   10:49       33:31
416   Cassie Garwood         F3034       35/102   10:49       33:31
417   Olivia Yabut           F4044        20/52   10:49       33:31
418   Catrina Bloxham        F2024        19/44   10:50       33:31
419   Christina Holmes       F2529       40/100   10:50       33:33
420   Sarah Massey           F3034       36/102   10:51       33:36
421   Ethan Buche            M2529        23/30   10:52       33:38
422   Kaci Jones             F3034       37/102   10:53       33:41
423   Sonya Troxel           F4044        21/52   10:53       33:41
424   Nicole Taber           F4044        22/52   10:53       33:41
425   Eddie Young            M3034        31/36   10:54       33:44
426   Jason Hembree          M3539        28/36   10:56       33:51
427   Janet Lopez            F5559         4/40   10:57       33:56
428   Melissa Stover         F3539        39/81   10:57       33:56
429   Ambraya Hodges         F1315        14/21   10:58       33:57
430   Rodney Sell            M5054        14/20   10:58       33:57
431   Paula Beckham          F5054         5/44   10:58       33:58
432   Tonya Sanders          F4549        10/48   10:58       33:59
433   Sharon Sperry          F5054         6/44   10:58       33:59
434   Barbara Wessel         F5559         5/40   10:59       34:00
435   Melissa Roush          F4044        23/52   10:59       34:00
436   Jeany Franz            F5559         6/40   10:59       34:01
437   Erin Manley            F2529       41/100   11:00       34:04
438   Emilie Mieseler        F2529       42/100   11:00       34:05
439   Brian Neville          M4044        34/45   11:01       34:08
440   Victoria Barney        F1619        12/19   11:02       34:10
441   Jessica Neville        F3539        40/81   11:02       34:11
442   Savanna Johnston       F2529       43/100   11:02       34:11
443   Terra Stotler          F2529       44/100   11:02       34:12
444   Tammy Charles          F4044        24/52   11:03       34:13
445   Steven Kory            M5054        15/20   11:03       34:15
446   Kara Devine            F2024        20/44   11:04       34:15
447   Sondra Ogle            F4549        11/48   11:04       34:16
448   Susan Weaver           F5054         7/44   11:04       34:17
449   Lee Lee Brown          F5054         8/44   11:04       34:17
450   Gina Reid              F5559         7/40   11:05       34:19
451   Daralice Allison       F3034       38/102   11:05       34:20
452   Erica Cubel            F1619        13/19   11:07       34:25
453   Jenny Pack             F3539        41/81   11:08       34:30
454   Andrea Holden          F3539        42/81   11:09       34:31
455   James Burns            M5559        13/19   11:10       34:33
456   Teresa Johnson         F3539        43/81   11:10       34:34
457   Lori Cubel             F4044        25/52   11:10       34:35
458   Krista Pallay          F3034       39/102   11:11       34:38
459   Mathew Shear           M3034        32/36   11:12       34:40
460   Amber Stinnett         F4044        26/52   11:12       34:42
461   Sara Burleigh          F3539        44/81   11:12       34:42
462   Lance Daspit           M12UN        25/35   11:13       34:44
463   Amy Cooper             F3539        45/81   11:14       34:47
464   Ashley Cubel           F2024        21/44   11:15       34:50
465   Cheryl Patton          F3539        46/81   11:16       34:52
466   Hunter McCleary        M12UN        26/35   11:16       34:53
467   Natalie Robinson       F3539        47/81   11:16       34:53
468   Teresa Hart            F2529       45/100   11:17       34:57
469   Calvin Wheeler         M6064         5/11   11:17       34:57
470   Richard Ramsey         M5559        14/19   11:17       34:57
471   Matthew Keller         M4044        35/45   11:18       34:59
472   Rebecca Hutchison      F4549        12/48   11:18       35:00
473   Natalie Crispi         F2024        22/44   11:19       35:02
474   Austin Conley          M2529        24/30   11:19       35:02
475   Debbie Allison         F6064         1/22   11:19       35:03
476   April Walrod           F4044        27/52   11:19       35:04
477   Ericka Browne          F4044        28/52   11:19       35:04
478   Debra Bowman           F5559         8/40   11:20       35:06
479   Becky Mitchell         F6569          2/8   11:21       35:09
480   Olivia Rogers          F1315        15/21   11:22       35:11
481   Joshua Allison         M3034        33/36   11:22       35:11
482   Cherry Bailey          F5559         9/40   11:25       35:21
483   Andrea Dixon           F3034       40/102   11:25       35:22
484   Cassy Howard           F5559        10/40   11:26       35:24
485   Kimberly Peak          F3539        48/81   11:27       35:27
486   Veronica Scheurich     F3539        49/81   11:27       35:29
487   Jessica Tupper         F3034       41/102   11:28       35:30
488   Sheri Black            F3539        50/81   11:28       35:30
489   Maryann Palmer         F5054         9/44   11:28       35:32
490   Trina Larery           F3539        51/81   11:29       35:33
491   Whitney Stahl          F3539        52/81   11:31       35:39
492   Ron Hurst              M3539        29/36   11:32       35:42
493   Taylor Cooper          F1315        16/21   11:32       35:42
494   Kelly    24 Samuel     F3539        53/81   11:32       35:43
495   Rachel Coon            F3034       42/102   11:32       35:44
496   Jan Paul               F6064         2/22   11:33       35:45
497   Aimee Rose             F3034       43/102   11:33       35:47
498   Jayme Shanks           F3539        54/81   11:35       35:52
499   Quincy Jordan          F2024        23/44   11:35       35:52
500   Grace Love             F2024        24/44   11:35       35:53
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501   Ivy Love               F2529       46/100   11:35       35:54
502   Amber Karcher          F3034       44/102   11:36       35:54
503   Sarah Harrell          F4044        29/52   11:36       35:54
504   Kari Clements          F3539        55/81   11:36       35:56
505   Phyllis McDaniel       F5054        10/44   11:36       35:56
506   Gina Wessels           F5054        11/44   11:37       35:59
507   Jennifer Reeves        F4044        30/52   11:37       36:00
508   Isabella Cruse         F12UN         6/12   11:38       36:03
509   Cande McCallister      F5054        12/44   11:39       36:05
510   Trella Smith           F5054        13/44   11:40       36:07
511   Trisha Perkins         F3539        56/81   11:40       36:09
512   Alyssa Hunter          F3034       45/102   11:40       36:09
513   Cheryl Konarski        F5054        14/44   11:41       36:11
514   Karen Zwingle          F4549        13/48   11:41       36:11
515   Stacey Johnson         F4549        14/48   11:41       36:11
516   Jennifer Nangle        F4044        31/52   11:43       36:17
517   Katie Sharpe           F2529       47/100   11:43       36:18
518   Amanda Smith           F2529       48/100   11:43       36:18
519   Randy Coleman          M4549        20/24   11:43       36:18
520   Brooke Prahl           F1619        14/19   11:43       36:19
521   Jessie McMullen        F2024        25/44   11:47       36:30
522   Dani Reynolds          F2529       49/100   11:47       36:31
523   Amie Avery             F2529       50/100   11:49       36:35
524   Brooke Lemasters       F2529       51/100   11:49       36:35
525   Lorie McCreary         F5054        15/44   11:49       36:35
526   Arron Ramsey           M3539        30/36   11:50       36:38
527   Dan McCreary           M5054        16/20   11:50       36:38
528   Austen Fincher         M12UN        27/35   11:50       36:38
529   Amber Phillips         F3034       46/102   11:52       36:46
530   Justin Venneman        M3539        31/36   11:53       36:48
531   Jason Hogan            M3539        32/36   11:56       36:56
532   Dawn King              F4549        15/48   11:57       37:00
533   Lisa Montgomery        F2529       52/100   11:57       37:00
534   Valene Windsor         F????          1/1   11:59       37:07
535   Amber Johnson          F2024        26/44   11:59       37:08
536   Becky Seidl            F5054        16/44   12:00       37:11
537   Kaden Howard           M12UN        28/35   12:02       37:15
538   Ben Howard             M3539        33/36   12:02       37:16
539   Donna Gardner          F6569          3/8   12:05       37:27
540   Lori Schiska           F5559        11/40   12:06       37:29
541   Judy Smardo            F5054        17/44   12:06       37:29
542   Carol Young            F4549        16/48   12:06       37:30
543   Dianne Schramm         F5054        18/44   12:07       37:31
544   Whitney Schuster       F2529       53/100   12:07       37:31
545   Quinlyn Tosh           F1315        17/21   12:07       37:32
546   Tom Paul               M5559        15/19   12:07       37:32
547   Rita Crews             F5559        12/40   12:08       37:34
548   James Sparks           M4044        36/45   12:09       37:39
549   Susanne Elliott        F2529       54/100   12:10       37:42
550   Alison Alford          F3034       47/102   12:11       37:45
551   Corie Anderson         F1619        15/19   12:11       37:45
552   Erica Martin           F3034       48/102   12:13       37:51
553   Jerry Brown            M4549        21/24   12:15       37:57
554   Janet Thompson         F5054        19/44   12:16       37:58
555   Lauren Thompson        F3034       49/102   12:16       37:58
556   Jennifer Wampler       F3539        57/81   12:16       37:59
557   Rachel Long            F2529       55/100   12:16       37:59
558   Kesondra Talarico      F2024        27/44   12:16       38:00
559   Shannon Stansberry     M4549        22/24   12:16       38:00
560   Jeff Manley            M4044        37/45   12:17       38:03
561   Carol Sparnicht        F4044        32/52   12:17       38:04
562   Erin Wampler           F3034       50/102   12:18       38:06
563   Alicia Wheelan         F4549        17/48   12:19       38:09
564   Robert Bredeson        M4044        38/45   12:20       38:11
565   Brittany Thiele        F2529       56/100   12:20       38:11
566   Michelle Bredeson      F4044        33/52   12:20       38:12
567   Maria Villa            F3034       51/102   12:21       38:14
568   Joanna Knudsen         F3539        58/81   12:21       38:15
569   Makenzie Wescott       M2529        25/30   12:21       38:16
570   Allyce Enlow           F4044        34/52   12:22       38:17
571   Chavela Santiago       F2024        28/44   12:22       38:19
572   Stefani Stockam        F4549        18/48   12:23       38:21
573   Trisha Schoonover      F4549        19/48   12:27       38:33
574   Heather Yates          F3539        59/81   12:28       38:35
575   Logan Yates            M1315        14/14   12:28       38:35
576   Amy Krug               F2529       57/100   12:29       38:40
577   Lori Ramsey            F3539        60/81   12:32       38:49
578   Jamie Myers            F5054        20/44   12:32       38:49
579   Andrah Myers           F2024        29/44   12:32       38:51
580   Trish Wilson           F4549        20/48   12:33       38:54
581   Elizabeth Fuller       F3034       52/102   12:34       38:54
582   Katie Morgan           F2529       58/100   12:35       38:59
583   Hannah Carnes          F12UN         7/12   12:35       38:59
584   Sarah Daspit           F3034       53/102   12:36       39:02
585   Kristi Greek           F3539        61/81   12:36       39:03
586   Andy Greek             M3539        34/36   12:37       39:05
587   Ronda Murrow           F6569          4/8   12:38       39:07
588   Harrison Sharp         M1619        11/12   12:38       39:07
589   Jacob Bradshaw         M2529        26/30   12:40       39:13
590   Heather Turner         F3034       54/102   12:40       39:14
591   Kate Spoon Burley      F3034       55/102   12:41       39:18
592   Wendy Kerns            F5559        13/40   12:42       39:19
593   Sherry Noller          F3034       56/102   12:42       39:22
594   Liz Bland              F3034       57/102   12:43       39:22
595   Jacquelyn Grass        F3034       58/102   12:43       39:23
596   Jean Zimmerman         F5054        21/44   12:43       39:24
597   Jeremy Morrissey       M4044        39/45   12:44       39:25
598   Kristy Walker          F2024        30/44   12:44       39:25
599   Rebecca Morrissey      F4044        35/52   12:44       39:26
600   Sharon Martin          F4549        21/48   12:46       39:33
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601   Tommy Winter           M4044        40/45   12:46       39:33
602   Jeni Spiva             F4044        36/52   12:48       39:38
603   Chloe Spiva            F12UN         8/12   12:48       39:38
604   Angela Burrows         F4044        37/52   12:48       39:38
605   Julie Cole             F4044        38/52   12:48       39:40
606   Emily Parker           F3539        62/81   12:49       39:42
607   Colleen Kendrick       F6569          5/8   12:49       39:42
608   Adriane Townsend       F3034       59/102   12:49       39:43
609   Marleigh Steele        F12UN         9/12   12:49       39:43
610   Carrie Steele          F3539        63/81   12:50       39:43
611   David Fish             M6064         6/11   12:51       39:47
612   Denise Grasso          F5559        14/40   12:51       39:48
613   Trisha Reed            F2529       59/100   12:51       39:48
614   Rochelle Delucia       F4549        22/48   12:52       39:51
615   Xiomara Whistler       F4549        23/48   12:52       39:52
616   Mike Boss              M6064         7/11   12:53       39:54
617   Amy Johnson            F1619        16/19   12:56       40:03
618   Zach Fincher           M1619        12/12   12:59       40:12
619   Jeanette Anderson      F2024        31/44   13:01       40:18
620   Betsy Anderson         F2529       60/100   13:01       40:18
621   Ellen Jones            F5559        15/40   13:01       40:19
622   Teriann Jenkins        F5054        22/44   13:02       40:22
623   Lisa Vest              F3539        64/81   13:03       40:25
624   Persilla Miller        F3539        65/81   13:04       40:28
625   Jennifer Leath         F2529       61/100   13:04       40:29
626   Jenny Hand             F2529       62/100   13:05       40:31
627   Becky Johnson          F3034       60/102   13:06       40:35
628   Willa Hoenshell        F5054        23/44   13:06       40:35
629   Sarah O'Neal           F2024        32/44   13:08       40:39
630   David Lewis            M4044        41/45   13:12       40:52
631   Stacy Mayberry         F3034       61/102   13:13       40:55
632   Cindy Mayberry         F5559        16/40   13:13       40:57
633   Candace Moore          F2024        33/44   13:14       40:58
634   Marian Cook            F2529       63/100   13:15       41:01
635   Richelle Winton        F3034       62/102   13:15       41:01
636   Samantha Liveoak       F2529       64/100   13:15       41:02
637   Toni Weston            F5054        24/44   13:15       41:02
638   Sheril Anderson        F5559        17/40   13:18       41:11
639   Barbara Taylor         F70OV          2/6   13:18       41:12
640   Ashley Laird           F2529       65/100   13:20       41:19
641   Lorie Downing          F4549        24/48   13:21       41:20
642   Pamela Greninger       F6064         3/22   13:21       41:21
643   Pat Creech             F5559        18/40   13:22       41:23
644   Katherine Hinds        F4044        39/52   13:22       41:25
645   Michele Damer          F2529       66/100   13:23       41:26
646   Rebecca Shockley       F3034       63/102   13:23       41:27
647   Susan Herbert          F6064         4/22   13:24       41:30
648   Paul Noller            M3034        34/36   13:28       41:42
649   Zoe Schultz            F12UN        10/12   13:28       41:42
650   Drew Schultz           M4044        42/45   13:29       41:47
651   Rebecca Schatzley      F6064         5/22   13:29       41:47
652   Barb Devries           F4549        25/48   13:29       41:47
653   Erin McMullen          F4549        26/48   13:30       41:49
654   Brenda Senter          F6064         6/22   13:31       41:51
655   Shelly Paulk           F3539        66/81   13:32       41:55
656   Ronda Friend           F4549        27/48   13:33       41:57
657   Stephen Menke          M5054        17/20   13:33       41:58
658   Eric Siler             M12UN        29/35   13:35       42:03
659   Samantha Cox           F2024        34/44   13:36       42:07
660   Karen Cameron          F3539        67/81   13:36       42:07
661   Jim Carlstrom          M4549        23/24   13:37       42:09
662   Chris McCleary         M3539        35/36   13:37       42:10
663   Jared Siler            M12UN        30/35   13:38       42:15
664   Laura Siler            F3034       64/102   13:40       42:19
665   Marsha Tackkett        F6064         7/22   13:40       42:20
666   Dannette Kissick       F2529       67/100   13:41       42:22
667   Stella Maxwell         F4549        28/48   13:42       42:26
668   Carma Stehm            F5054        25/44   13:42       42:26
669   Amber Potter           F1315        18/21   13:43       42:28
670   Debbie Potter          F4549        29/48   13:43       42:29
671   Barbara Cross          F6064         8/22   13:43       42:29
672   Michele Smith          F5054        26/44   13:45       42:35
673   Brenda Clark           F6064         9/22   13:45       42:36
674   Rachel Greene          F3539        68/81   13:46       42:38
675   Emily Wills            F1619        17/19   13:46       42:39
676   Cara Osburn White      F3539        69/81   13:46       42:39
677   Samantha Browne        F1315        19/21   13:48       42:46
678   Barbara Morgan         F5559        19/40   13:48       42:46
679   Carolyn Fincher        F4044        40/52   13:49       42:47
680   Lauren Gilbreth        F2529       68/100   13:49       42:47
681   Alex Mason             M2024          9/9   13:49       42:47
682   Andrea Larimore        F2024        35/44   13:50       42:50
683   Micha Winter           F3539        70/81   13:50       42:51
684   Tatum Clark            F2529       69/100   13:51       42:53
685   Becky Swinney          F5559        20/40   13:53       42:59
686   Stephanie A Lee        F2529       70/100   13:55       43:05
687   Tara Dombeck           F3034       65/102   13:55       43:06
688   Jamie Winter           F2024        36/44   13:56       43:09
689   Kathy Stockton         F4044        41/52   13:56       43:10
690   Bobbie Adams           F5054        27/44   13:56       43:10
691   Nathan Jacks           M12UN        31/35   13:56       43:11
692   Tyler Page             M2529        27/30   13:56       43:11
693   Brie Tietjens          F3034       66/102   13:57       43:11
694   Rachel Cantwell        F2529       71/100   13:58       43:16
695   Christin Bryant        F2529       72/100   13:58       43:16
696   Paula Brooks           F4549        30/48   13:58       43:17
697   Floyd Hancock          M6064         8/11   13:59       43:19
698   Lloyd Hancock          M6569          3/3   13:59       43:19
699   Brittany Lowrey        F2529       73/100   13:59       43:20
700   Marcie Reynolds        F2529       74/100   14:00       43:21
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701   Bernard Bettasso       M5559        16/19   14:02       43:27
702   Chris Higgins          M4044        43/45   14:03       43:31
703   Jonathan Hart          M3034        35/36   14:04       43:33
704   Staci Neher            F4044        42/52   14:04       43:34
705   Angie White            F3034       67/102   14:05       43:37
706   Chasie Stearnes        F3034       68/102   14:06       43:41
707   Dana Womack            F5559        21/40   14:06       43:42
708   Abby Knewtson          F2024        37/44   14:08       43:48
709   Kelsey Knewtson        F2024        38/44   14:08       43:48
710   Vickie Raemisch        F4044        43/52   14:08       43:48
711   Gina Newton            F3034       69/102   14:10       43:52
712   Amanda Collins         F3034       70/102   14:10       43:52
713   Ashley Leiker          F2529       75/100   14:10       43:54
714   Nick Leiker            M2529        28/30   14:11       43:55
715   Casey Comeau           F1315        20/21   14:12       43:59
716   Sharon Comeau          F3539        71/81   14:12       44:00
717   Brandi Ensor           F3539        72/81   14:13       44:01
718   Rebecca Martin         F2529       76/100   14:13       44:02
719   Collyn Carey           F2529       77/100   14:13       44:04
720   Melissa George         F4549        31/48   14:17       44:14
721   Gayle Tuck             F5559        22/40   14:17       44:15
722   Misty Mitchell         F2529       78/100   14:17       44:15
723   Tami Menke             F5054        28/44   14:18       44:18
724   Kai Clements           M12UN        32/35   14:19       44:20
725   Glynda Wilson          F5559        23/40   14:21       44:27
726   Devin Bailey           M12UN        33/35   14:23       44:33
727   Tonya Bailey           F3539        73/81   14:23       44:33
728   Kelly Schoenbauer      F3034       71/102   14:23       44:33
729   Jenny Cox              F4044        44/52   14:24       44:38
730   Denise Dannielle       F5559        24/40   14:25       44:40
731   Virginia Grass         F5054        29/44   14:25       44:41
732   Stacy Grass            M5054        18/20   14:26       44:43
733   Grace Riek             F12UN        11/12   14:29       44:52
734   Bill Riek              M4044        44/45   14:29       44:52
735   Avin Reed              F2529       79/100   14:29       44:53
736   Jim Wilson             M5559        17/19   14:31       44:57
737   Angie Ewing            F5054        30/44   14:31       44:57
738   Michelle Everett       F5054        31/44   14:35       45:11
739   Valarie Korsi          F3034       72/102   14:35       45:12
740   Mishell Futch          F4044        45/52   14:36       45:15
741   Hutchison Carolyn      F5559        25/40   14:37       45:17
742   Monica Huling          F3034       73/102   14:37       45:18
743   Cheryl Maddox          F3034       74/102   14:38       45:19
744   Dana Hughey            F70OV          3/6   14:38       45:19
745   Donald Chartier        M4549        24/24   14:39       45:22
746   Debi Murray Bennett    F5559        26/40   14:39       45:23
747   Amanda Brisbin         F3034       75/102   14:41       45:30
748   Stacy Heath            F5054        32/44   14:49       45:55
749   Amy Yust               F3034       76/102   14:52       46:03
750   Bethany Lansaw         F2529       80/100   14:53       46:07
751   Gwen Patrick           F5054        33/44   14:54       46:08
752   Jenn Smith             F2024        39/44   14:54       46:09
753   D'Nita Yuan            F3034       77/102   14:54       46:09
754   Amy Nelson             F2529       81/100   14:54       46:09
755   Stephanie Nations      F3034       78/102   14:55       46:13
756   Rhonda Gales           F4044        46/52   14:59       46:24
757   Denise Esser           F4044        47/52   15:02       46:35
758   Tonya Wano             F4549        32/48   15:03       46:38
759   Brenda Cox             F70OV          4/6   15:04       46:40
760   Barbara Peralta        F2529       82/100   15:08       46:52
761   Carol Dewelt           F6064        10/22   15:15       47:14
762   Marina Hicks           F3539        74/81   15:25       47:44
763   John Bowling           M5054        19/20   15:26       47:48
764   Suzanne Bowling        F5054        34/44   15:26       47:49
765   Lori Payne             F5054        35/44   15:32       48:07
766   Megan Hollands         F3034       79/102   15:32       48:08
767   Frank Miller           M5559        18/19   15:38       48:25
768   Jennifer Stansberry    F4549        33/48   15:43       48:40
769   Patti Goins            F4549        34/48   15:43       48:42
770   Adrienne Dodge         F2024        40/44   15:46       48:51
771   Emily Gilbert          F2024        41/44   15:46       48:52
772   Rene Castilleja        M4044        45/45   15:48       48:57
773   Nancy Castilleja       F3539        75/81   15:48       48:57
774   Lynn Lepage            F4044        48/52   15:51       49:05
775   Cora O'Daniel          F70OV          5/6   15:52       49:10
776   Melissa Gratton        F2529       83/100   15:53       49:13
777   Sally Clapper          F6569          6/8   15:57       49:25
778   Diana Younker          F5559        27/40   16:03       49:43
779   Rachel Nevill          F2529       84/100   16:03       49:43
780   Amy Tiffany            F3034       80/102   16:04       49:46
781   Brittney Phipps        F2529       85/100   16:04       49:48
782   Mary Terry             F5559        28/40   16:08       49:57
783   Kasie Ralls            F2529       86/100   16:10       50:04
784   Rachel Meyer           F3034       81/102   16:10       50:05
785   Courtney Gratton       F2529       87/100   16:10       50:06
786   Emily Younker          F2529       88/100   16:13       50:13
787   Pamela J. Praytor      F5054        36/44   16:13       50:16
788   Theresa Adams          F5559        29/40   16:17       50:26
789   Teresa Brothers        F6064        11/22   16:18       50:28
790   Julie Gillogly         F5559        30/40   16:18       50:30
791   Kayla Pekarek          F5054        37/44   16:21       50:39
792   Christina Broyles      F3034       82/102   16:26       50:54
793   Virginia Ward          F5054        38/44   16:26       50:54
794   Michele Fry            F4549        35/48   16:26       50:55
795   Alice Lucas            F6569          7/8   16:26       50:56
796   Susanna Smith          F6569          8/8   16:28       51:02
797   Beth Bridges           F2024        42/44   16:32       51:13
798   Emily Wade             F3034       83/102   16:32       51:14
799   Kayla Monroe           F2529       89/100   16:36       51:27
800   Sheila O'Daniel        F4549        36/48   16:37       51:28
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801   Dennis Linnert         M6064         9/11   16:38       51:32
802   Debi Beaver            F3034       84/102   16:39       51:34
803   Sonia Luster           F4044        49/52   16:39       51:36
804   Keren Lowenstein       F4549        37/48   16:48       52:02
805   Kathi Murphy           F5054        39/44   16:48       52:02
806   Barbie Huff            F5559        31/40   16:51       52:11
807   Cathy Lankford         F5559        32/40   16:51       52:11
808   Tabitha Demint         F2529       90/100   16:51       52:12
809   Phyllis Vaughan        F6064        12/22   16:52       52:15
810   Amanda Brodie          F2024        43/44   16:56       52:27
811   Natasha Smith          F2529       91/100   16:56       52:28
812   Lorelei Brown          F12UN        12/12   16:56       52:29
813   Sherry Brown           F4549        38/48   16:57       52:30
814   Tina McDaniel          F4044        50/52   16:57       52:30
815   Jackie King            F3539        76/81   16:57       52:32
816   Rauni Brown            F3034       85/102   16:58       52:33
817   Pam Stephenson         F5054        40/44   16:59       52:36
818   Laura Venneman         F3539        77/81   17:01       52:42
819   Erin Mahaffey          F2529       92/100   17:03       52:48
820   Rhonda Howrey          F4549        39/48   17:03       52:49
821   Mary Fritz             F6064        13/22   17:03       52:49
822   Nickole Stanley        F2024        44/44   17:03       52:50
823   Destiny Woods          F1619        18/19   17:04       52:51
824   Sharon Tucker          F6064        14/22   17:07       53:03
825   Terri Wilkins          F4549        40/48   17:07       53:03
826   Dzemil Muhic           M2529        29/30   17:13       53:21
827   Manya Pruitt           F2529       93/100   17:13       53:22
828   Krysti Muhic           F2529       94/100   17:14       53:23
829   Tara Bell              F3034       86/102   17:14       53:24
830   Marie Boss             F6064        15/22   17:15       53:27
831   Sara Lutz              F3034       87/102   17:16       53:29
832   Kimberly Geissom       F5054        41/44   17:16       53:29
833   Norma Enlow            F70OV          6/6   17:16       53:30
834   Edie Howard Housel     F3034       88/102   17:17       53:32
835   Dianna Endress         F3034       89/102   17:17       53:34
836   Autumn Haik            F1315        21/21   17:18       53:36
837   Shel'lee Haik          F4549        41/48   17:19       53:38
838   Rachel Woods           F3034       90/102   17:20       53:43
839   Anita Reeves           F5054        42/44   17:22       53:49
840   Robin Crowder          F5559        33/40   17:22       53:49
841   April Bartholomew      F4549        42/48   17:22       53:49
842   Tony Hall              M5054        20/20   17:24       53:53
843   Paxton Bierman         M12UN        34/35   17:24       53:54
844   Georgette Bryant       F2529       95/100   17:31       54:16
845   Alan Raemisch          M6064        10/11   17:32       54:19
846   Pam Graves             F5559        34/40   17:32       54:20
847   Laura Henry            F3539        78/81   17:34       54:26
848   Christi Berry          F4549        43/48   17:34       54:26
849   Sarah Arnold           F3034       91/102   17:39       54:40
850   Landon Jones           M3539        36/36   17:48       55:07
851   Margaret Loveall       F4549        44/48   17:49       55:12
852   Audrey Mailes          F2529       96/100   17:51       55:19
853   Theresa Bateman        F4549        45/48   17:52       55:20
854   Colton Mailes          M2529        30/30   17:52       55:20
855   Lindsey Covey          F3034       92/102   17:52       55:21
856   April Bolla            F3034       93/102   17:54       55:29
857   Dara Steffen           F3034       94/102   17:55       55:29
858   Peggy Fuller           F6064        16/22   17:56       55:32
859   Cindi Miller           F5559        35/40   17:57       55:37
860   Joniece Makowski       F3034       95/102   17:58       55:40
861   Andrea Baldwin         F3034       96/102   17:58       55:40
862   Melinda Campbell       F4549        46/48   18:07       56:09
863   Kerri Simms            F4549        47/48   18:07       56:09
864   Ariane Berger          F3034       97/102   18:08       56:12
865   Audrey Minor           F3034       98/102   18:15       56:31
866   Melissa Keller         F3034       99/102   18:17       56:39
867   Heather Crawford       F3539        79/81   18:17       56:40
868   Felicia Pizinger       F1619        19/19   18:23       56:57
869   Brian Elkins           M3034        36/36   18:25       57:03
870   Jim Shaffer            M5559        19/19   18:25       57:04
871   Megan Hale             F2529       97/100   18:27       57:11
872   Julie Pizinger         F4044        51/52   18:29       57:15
873   Jimmy Turnbull         M12UN        35/35   18:44       58:01
874   Chrissa Grant          F3539        80/81   18:54       58:35
875   Deb Hall               F5054        43/44   18:55       58:35
876   Barb Dunlap            F6064        17/22   18:58       58:46
877   Mary Alice Gardner     F4549        48/48   18:59       58:48
878   Vickie Linnert         F6064        18/22   19:06       59:10
879   Sherry Beaver          F6064        19/22   19:06       59:11
880   Chuck Beaver           M6064        11/11   19:06       59:12
881   Rachel Merriman        F3034      100/102   19:10       59:24
882   Karen Long             F4044        52/52   19:12       59:28
883   Jody James             F6064        20/22   19:12       59:29
884   Rene Fryer             F5054        44/44   19:12       59:29
885   Barbara Gollhofer      F5559        36/40   19:12       59:29
886   Kristi Cates           F2529       98/100   19:12       59:31
887   Lindsey Hayes          F3034      101/102   19:13       59:31
888   Megan Garrison         F3034      102/102   19:15       59:39
889   Marianne Martin        F2529       99/100   19:15       59:39
890   Jami Chaligoj          F2529      100/100   19:32     1:00:31
891   Rhonda Gripka          F5559        37/40   19:38     1:00:50
892   Carolyn Hustedde       F6064        21/22   19:43     1:01:06
893   Sandra Bedell          F6064        22/22   19:43     1:01:06
894   Terri Mills            F5559        38/40   19:50     1:01:26
895   Kathy Woodard          F5559        39/40   19:50     1:01:28
896   Christina Turnbull     F3539        81/81   20:29     1:03:27
897   Lori Dibbert           F5559        40/40   20:29     1:03:27
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